1. Product features:
Since the single-stage compression low-temperature screw unit has defects such as low energy efficiency and narrow
evaporation temperature range when used in lower temperature applications, the low-temperature two- stage screw unit
launched by our company can meet the needs of quick-freezing tunnels and quick-freezing warehouses with lower temperatures.
This series of products has the following features:
◆  High-performance semi-enclosed two- stage screw compressor is used, which has the characteristics of high efficiency, low
vibration and high reliability;
◆  High energy efficiency ratio, compared with single-stage compressor units, high energy efficiency ratio and energy saving;

Number of compressors in parallel
Condensation method, S : Water cooling
Compressor type code, LG: screw compressor
Product Code
3. Main configuration of the unit:
●Two- stage screw compressor     ●Oil separator         ●Oil cooler         ● Oil circuit components ● Condenser
(only for water-cooled units)        ● Liquid receiver      ●Filter barrel       ●Sight glass         ● Economizer
components                     ●Liquid injection valve  ●Gas-liquid separator                 ●Suction filter
●High and low voltage protector     Pressure gauge         ●Unit control box (PLC + touch screen )
Air cooled condenser / evaporative condenser is optional
4. Main technical parameters of the unit
H series semi-hermetic two- stage screw condensing unit
4.1. Water cooling unit series :
4.1.1 Refrigerant R507A :
Unit Model
HLG S - 50 JH
GKA
HLG S - 75 JH
GKA
HLG S -1 00 JH
GKA
HLG S -125JH
GKA
HLG S -1 5 0
JH GKA
HLG S -18 0 JH
GKA
Applicable evaporation
temperature ( ℃ )
-30~-6 5℃
refrigerant R 507A
power supply 380V/3Ph/50HZ
c
o
m
p
form Semi-enclosed two- stage screw
model L TS-20/10 L TS-30/12 L TS-45/20 L TS-55/25 L TS-65/32 L TS-83/41
quantity 1 1 1 1 1 1
C
o
n
d
e
n
se
r
form High efficiency shell and tube
Rated water flow (m³
/h)
39.7 47.6 72.3 89.9 100.9 126.9
Condenser interface
specifications